
Saturday, September 8INVAwere
bn *Saxe 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
9. 0 Entertainers All
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotions: Mr. J. S. Burt10.20 For My Lady: Thrills from
Grand Opera
+ © Domestic Harmony12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1. iS p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rhythm in Relays3. ° Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Eden Park
3.30 Sports resulls
4.30 Sports results6. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inal— Magazine at 9 a.m. on
730°*venina PROGRAMME:Featuring the Royal Auckland7 conducted by Harry Wool-eyStudio Recital Cecilia Mo-
Lachian
"Romance" (Svendsen), "Bol-ero" (Hubay), "Hymn to theSun" (Rimsky-Korsakov)
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 The Choir:
"Dreaming"

omnes AL
"Pirate

Dreams" (Haerter), "Love’s Old
aay Song": (Molloy, arr, Arn-8.10 Studio Recital by MarjorieUre (contralto),"The Early orning"’ (Peel),
"Deep River" (Burleigh), "TheKerry Dance" (Molloy), "All Joy
be Thine’"’
ananrege)8.22 The Choir,"And the Glory of the Lord"

(Handel), "Jerusalem" (Parry),"Ora Pro Nobis" (Piccolomini,arr. Arnold)
8.33. Artur and Carl Schnabel
(piano duet),Characteristic Allegro in A Minor(Schubert)8.45 The Choir:
"QO Sweet Delight’. (Bantock),"My Love’s an Arbutus" (Stan-ford, arr. Brewer), Soldiers’
chorus
from "Faust" (Gounod)9.0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.31 Eugene Pini and his TangoOrchestra (BBC programme)

10. 0 Sports summary10.10 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop
BBC programme)
10.40 Dance Music
11, 0 LONDON NEWs
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

vex AUCKLAND |

M 880 ke. 341m. j

8. Op.m. Light Music6.45-6.0 Dance Interlude
7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 "Radio Revue"
8. 0 Music from the Masters
Herman Diener and his Colleg-lum Musicum,

ppacerte:
Grossoin G Major, Op.6, No.1 (Han-del)

9.16 Choir of the
StrashourgCathedral, ‘"‘Adoramus te Christe"Ave Verum" (Mozart)9.24 Albert Sammons (violin),

and Lionel Tertis (viola), withLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,ray na Sinfonie, K.364ose Schumann (so-
prano), Songs by Schubert10.4 Sir Thomas Beecham andPhilharmonic Orchestra,"The Faithful Shepherd" Suite(Handel-Beecham)
10.30 Close down

RIRZAMA AveKLAND
1. Op.m. LightSree Musicag Round theF2.0 Hawaiian
2.20 Piano and Organ Selectionsye League Football at Carlawar
4.46 tight Variety
5. © Music for the Piano
6.3¢€ Light Orchestral Selec.ro6. Popular Selections2 ° Orchestral Music8.0 Dance session
1141.0 Close down

OW, WELLINGTON570 ke, 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondorNews
6.15 Breakfast session9.0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Jeanette
MacDonald (soprano)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: "West ofCornwall"
11. 0 BBC Talk
11.15 Comedy Time
11.30 Film Alphabet12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 For the Music Lover2.30 Tunes of the Times3. 0 Commentary on the RugbyMatch at Athletic Park
4.30 Variety
5. O Children’s session: PaulCotton’s Play: "History Re-verser" and "The Unhappy King"5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.45 Names of the men speakingin the Radio Magazine at 9.0
a.m. on Sunday
7. 0 Sports Results7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC7.80 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Variety in Reserve
News and Commentary fromthe United States

8. 0 BBC Feature: "Itma"
8.30 Radio Magazine9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 N.Z. News for the Pacific
Islands
9.40 Old-Time Dance pro-
gramme: Henry Rudolph Players10. 0 Sports Results10.10 Dance Music: Harry David-son and his Orchestra
10.20 Old-Time Dance pro-
gramme (continued)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

{ave ™ELLINGTON |' 840
ke. 357 m.

6. Op.m. Variety6.45 Dance Music
6.15 Music from the Movies
6.30 Songs for: Sale6.45 "Accent on Rhythm"7. 0 Cuban Episode7.18 Voices in Harmony7.30 Variety8.0 CLASSICAL HUSIC:8.0-9.0 French Composers:The New York Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra, conducted
by Dmitri Mitropoulos, Symphonyin B Flat (Chausson) (U.S.A.
programme)
8.31 Germaine Corney (s0-prano), "Amour D’Antan"(Chausson)
8.34 Leonard Rose (violoncello),
and the New York Philharmonic
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Wilhelm Steinberg, Concertoin D Minor (Lalo) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)
9. 1-10.6 Music by Soviet
Composers,The New York Philharmonic Sym-
phony Orchestra, conducted hyFritz Reiner, Overture to the
-Opera "Craftsman From. Clancy"
(Kabaleski) (after Romain Rol-
land’s Novel) (U.S.A. prog.)

9. 6 The New York Philhar-
monic Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Fritz Reiner, Sym-
phony No, 6 (Shostakovich)(U.S.A. prog.
9.41 N. K. Cherkassoff, "ThereWas Once a Bold Captain"
(Dunaievsky)
9.43 Edward Vito (harpist)with the NBC Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Frank Black,
Concerto (Gliere)
10. 6 In Quiet Mood’
10.30 Close down

1~Sne-e

|

7. Op.m. You Asked For It ses-sion
10. 0 Close down

ONZEMeter
6.30 p.m. An Hour for the Child-
ren
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Pride and Prejudice"8.42 ‘Concert Programme110. O Close down

NTH] ,HAPIERSm.
| 7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 "Your Cavalier"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11.16 "The Woman Without a
Name"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5.30 For the Children
6. 0 "Buck Ryan"6.15 LONDON NEWS
Rugby Resunms*7.30 "The Inevitable Million-aires"
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom United States
8. 0 Howard Barlow and Colum-bia Broadcasting Symphony,"Beautiful Galathea’ Overture
(Suppe)8.14 The National SymphonyOrchestra, conducted by Eric
Coates, "The Three Elizabeths"
(€oates)8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.26 "Light Fare’ (BBC pro-
gramme)10. 0 Close down

920 ke. 327m.
7. Opum. Listeners’ Own session8.0 Light Classical Music:

_ §Sadler’s Wells Orchestra, ‘‘Wl-
stat
Tell" Ballet Music (Ros-

s8.13. Miliza Korjus (soprano)8.17 Ania Dorfmann (piano)8.31 "In a Sentimental Mood’:
BBC Light Orchestral and Voca!
programme9.6 "Lost Property"9.30 Light Recitals
10. 0 Glose downFee
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music
7.15 "Kitchener of Khartoum"7.42 Melody8.0 Light Concert Programme8.30 Old-time Dance Music8. 2 Modern Dance Music
10. 0 Close down :

BiY/ CHRISTCHURCH
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m.. London
News ; i
9. 0 "Dusting the Shelves" Re-
corded Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
"Spotlight," featuring PatriciaLeonard with Orchestra in a
light vocal programme
9.45 Music While You Work

10.10 For My Lady: World'sGreat Opera Houses: Zurich
Opera House, Switzerland
10.30 Devotional Service
11. 0 Chantez-vous Francais?
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch’ Music (12.15 and
1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Bright Music3.0 Rugby Football Match at
Lancaster Park
4.30 Sports Results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON.DON NEWS)
6.30 Names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
7.380 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Southernaires tInstrumentai
Quartet. A Studio presentation of
popular tunes
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Krazy Kapers"8.26 Victor Silvester’s Harmony
Music, "In the Shadows" (Finck)8.30 "Starlight," featuring Eliza-beth Welch (BBC programme)8.45 From the Studio: Harold
Prescott (tenor),
"Neapolitan Love Song" (Her-bert), "Airmen of the Empire"(Batten), "Through the Years"
(Youngmans), ‘"‘Mountain Lovers"
(Squire) 79.0 Newsree!l and Commentary10. 0 Sports Results
16.15 The Masters in LighterMood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Sy i[h CHRISTCHURC1200 ke. 250 m,
3. Op.m. Saturday Matinee6.0 "Bluey"
6.13 Concert Time8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Concerto Grosso No. 1, Op. 6, in
G Major, played by HermannDiener and his ‘CollegiumMusicum
8.183-9.0 Music by Bach: Lotte
Leonard, "The Heart I Ask from
Thee Love," "My Spirit was inHeaviness"
8.20 Artur Schnabel and KarlUlrich Schnabel (pianists) withthe London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Adrian -Boult,
Concerto in C Major

’ 8.39 Philadelphia Orchestra con-ducted by Leopold Stokowski,
Chaconne (freely transcribed by
Stokowski)9. 1-9.57 Music by ErnestBloch: Joseph Szigeti (violin)and the Orchestra of the Paris:
Conservatoire Concerts Socicty,Concerto
9.37 Emanuel Feuermann
(cello) and the Philadelphia
Orchestra conducted by Leopold
Stokowski, Hebrew Rhapsody"Solomon"
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc, 319m.

7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Music ;

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Afternoon Variety8. 0 Football Match at RugbyPark
6.45 Michael Krein Saxophone
Quartet6.0 "Mr. Thunder"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Sporting Results7.4 Nelson Eddy (baritone),"Pll Tell the Man in the Street’
(Rodgers and Hart)740 Christiane’ Monthy,"It is the Season of Love"
(Strauss)
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Saturday Night Hit Parade7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

8.0 Boston Promenade Orches-tra, "The Skaters’ "Waltz"
(Waldteufel)-6 "The Clue of the Silver
Key"
8.30 "In a Sentimental Mood"(BBC programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and, Commentary|

9.25 Fireside Memories
9.38 ‘Legal Murder," a Thriller
9.51 Three Popular Waltzes
10. 0 Close down :

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. U, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Todds"11. O Melodious Memories: Nove
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 "The Will Hay Programme"
BBC programme featuring thefamous English "Schoolteacher"
comedian
2.45 Commentary on RugbyMatch: Otago v. Southland at
Invercargill
5. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9 a.m. on
Sunday
7. Q Local News Service
7.46 ‘Topical Talk from the BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Concert Orchestra.
"April Day" (Tattenhall)7.36 From the Studio: Hazelwalker (soprano),
"QO Could | But Express in Song"
(Malashkin), "Like the Rose-bud" (La Forge), "Sing Joy-ous Bird" (Phillips)7.46 News and Commentary‘from the United States
8. 0 GH Dech and 4YA Concert
Orchestra
The Orchestra,Overture "if 1 Were King"
(Adam) ;

8. 8 From the Studio: Arthur
Robertson (baritone),"Awake the Morning Light"(Joyce), "An English Prayer"(Merlin), "The Rogue of theRoad" (Joyce)8.17 The Orchestra:
Suite ‘Tales from a Fairy Book"(Engleman): "Babes in the
Wood," "Rumpelstiltskin,"’ "Cin-derella," "Ali Baba"8.28 From the Studio: Elsie
Naylor (contralto),"A Shepherd’s Cradle Song"
(Somervelle), O Golden Sun
(Freely), "Summer is Here"
(Gipsy Melody) ;

8.36 The Orchestra:"Olde Wayes" (Henman), "Lul-worth Cove" (Shadwell)8.42 Sydney MacEwan (tenor),"Mowing the Barley" (Sharp),"My Ain Wee House" (Munro)8. The Orchestra:
mepiae XV. Silhouettes" (Col-ns)
9. O Newsreel and Commentary9.30 Geralfio and his Orchestra
10. 0. Sports summary10.10 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Reyow ia
1.30 p.m. Afternoon Programme5. 0 Musical Potpourri6. 0 Variety .7. 0 "Popular Music7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.46 Variety8.30 "It Walks by Night" ©

8.54 Interlude
9. 0 Band Music
10. 0 Classical Music
10.30 Close down

GINS Moke
ast

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
98- QO Morning Variety :

9.20 Devotional Service a

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices.11.0 "The Woman Without a’ Name" ‘

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 am., 12.25 and 9.1
p.m.; TYA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, SZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2Z8, 3ZB, 428.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
o.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).


